
Carrol CreekNorth Branch Carrol Creek

South Branch Carrol Creek

Chippewa River

Pine River

Chippewa River

Li ttle Sal t Creek

Harlon Drain

Tu
rke

yD
rai

n
Pin e River

Littl e Sal
t River

C hippewa River

C hippewa River

N 
8 M

ILE
 R

D

W CHIPPEWA RIVER RD
S 7

 M
ILE

 R
D

W PRAIRIE RD

W GORDONVILLE RD

K BAR L DR

N 
ME

RI
DI

AN
 R

D

W STEWART RD

W HINES RD

W OLSON RD

N 
7 M

ILE
 R

D

S 9
 M

ILE
 R

D

7 M
ILE

 R
D

S 1
1 M

ILE
 R

D

S 9
 M

ILE
 R

D

W BRADFORD RD W BRADFORD RD

W ASHBY RD

S C
AS

TO
R 

RD

S PORTER RD

HUCKLEBERRY RD

W
PIN

E RIVER RD

SAMPSON DR

E OLSON RD

S 7
 M

ILE
 R

D

S
10

MI
LE

RDS C
AS

TO
R 

RD

W BRADFORD RD

W BROOKS RD

WACKERLY RD

E BROOKS RD

W WACKERLY RD
25262728293025

436353433323136

9
123

4
561

16
12111098

7
12

21
1315 1416171813

28
24232221201924

33
252627

28
29

30
25

4
36353433323136

9
12

3
4

5

61

169 10 12118712

Fuelwood Collection
Midland County

 T14N,R01W

Effective: March 1, 2021 0 10.5
Miles

02/02/2021

¯State land open to fuelwood collection
State land closed to fuelwood collection


